promobown

Product specification

Product code:
| Model name:
| Product name:

Recommendefj print dimension:
Dimension:
Net weight:

Gross weight:
The page in the catalog:

Transd,ort box dimensions:
Tr'ansport box weight:

' EAN code:
Customs tariff:

Packaging:

35.131.91

JOURNAL

JOURNAL, pvc id card holder, transparent
11 x 7.5cm

13 x 8.2cm

0.0064 kg

0.00692 kg

139

1000/100

0.2 mx0.27 mx0.3 m
6.92 kg
8605025653235
392690979900

171




